
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

8.05 Hot Work
Permit

United
Refrigeration
(Australia) Pty
Ltd

ROOF
/ Plant area on
roof

Daniel Cachia
10:16 AM
13/01/2026

4:00 PM
14/01/2026

Expired
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